Grey cells are teacher led activities.

Green Cells are instructor led activity with teacher supervising

Monday Start Time | Duration/min [PUty Group |Possums Kookaburras Dingoes Rosellas Echidnas Kangaroos
Arrive at school 08:30 AM 15

Pack bus 08:45 AM 15

Leave school 09:00 AM 60

Arrive at camp 10:00 AM 0

Morning Tea 10:00 AM 15

Welcome talk 10:15 AM 45

Go to Bunk rooms set up 11:00 AM 30

Lunch from Home 11:30 AM 30

Session A 12:00 PM 45 Photo find Boundary Walk Orienteering Golf Frisbee All Aboard & Ski Race Treasure Hunt
Session B 12:45 PM 45

Session C 01:30 PM 45 Orienteering Golf Frisbee All Aboard & Ski Race Treasure Hunt Photo find Boundary Walk
Afternoon Tea 02:15 PM 15

Session D 02:30 PM 45 Golf Frisbee All Aboard & Ski Race Treasure Hunt Orienteering Boundary Walk Photo find
Session E 03:15 PM 45 All Aboard & Ski Race Treasure Hunt Photo find Boundary Walk Orienteering Golf Frisbee
Session F 04:00 PM 45 Treasure Hunt Orienteering Boundary Walk Photo find Golf Frisbee All Aboard & Ski Race
Free Time/Showers 04:45 PM 60

Dinner duty roster 05:45 PM 15|Rosellas

Dinner 06:00 PM 60

Evening session 07:00 PM 120 Teachers Choice, night trail, movies, disco, camp fire, red faces etc.

Free Time/Showers 09:00 PM 45

Bed Down 09:45 PM 15

Lights Out 10:00 PM 0

Tu esday Start Time | Duration/min Possums Kookaburras Dingoes Rosellas Echidnas Kangaroos
Rise and Shine/Shower 07:00 AM 45

Duty Group 07:45 AM 15|Dingoes

Breakfast 08:00 AM 45

Briefing in Hall 08:45 AM 15

Session 1 09:00 AM 60 Super Swooper top Super Swooper bottom Gaga Ball Low Ropes Gaga Ball Games Shed
Session 2 10:00 AM 60 Super Swooper bottom Super Swooper top Low Ropes Gaga Ball Games Shed Gaga Ball
Morning Tea 11:00 AM 15

Session 3 11:15 AM 60 Gaga Ball Low Ropes Gaga Ball Games Shed Super Swooper top Super Swooper bottom|
Session 4 12:15 PM 60 Low Ropes Gaga Ball Games Shed Gaga Ball Super Swooper bottom Super Swooper top
Duty Group 01:15 PM 15 |Kookaburras

Lunch 01:30 PM 60

Session 4 02:30 PM 60 Gaga Ball Games Shed Super Swooper top Super Swooper bottom Gaga Ball Low Ropes
Session 5 03:30 PM 60 Games Shed Gaga Ball Super Swooper bottom Super Swooper top Low Ropes Gaga Ball
Afternoon Tea 04:30 PM 15

Free Time/Showers 04:45 PM 60

Duty Group 05:45 PM 15|Possums

Dinner 06:00 PM 60

Evening session: Movies 07:00 PM 120 Teachers Choice, night trail, movies, disco, camp fire, red faces etc. Awards,

Free Time/Showers 09:00 PM 45

Bed Down 09:45 PM 15

Lights Out 10:00 PM 0

Wednesday Start Time | Duration/min Possums Kookaburras Dingoes Rosellas Echidnas Kangaroos
Rise and Shine/Shower 07:00 AM 30

Pack bags 07:30 AM 15

Duty Group 07:45 AM 15|Kangaroos

Emu Parade 07:45 AM 15|Echidnas

Breakfast and make cut lunch 08:00 AM 90

Pack Bus 09:30 AM 15

Leave for H' Sanctuary 09:45 AM 15

Arrive H' Sanctuary, look around 10:00 AM 60

Morning Tea near platypus display 11:00 AM 15

Tales from Platypus Creek 11:15 AM start 11:15 AM 20

Meander over to spirits of the sky 11:35 AM 25

Spirits of the sky 12 AM start 12:00 PM 30

Have Lunch somewher nice 12:30 PM 30

See more of the sanctuary 01:00 PM 60

Load Bus 02:00 PM 15

Leave for school 02:15 PM 60

Arrive back at school 03:15 PM 0




